
Marguerite Christian Elementary School 

PTA Positions – 2016-2017 

 

 

Executive Board 

 

Position Name Email 

Co-President Jennifer Caple jencamnin@yahoo.com 

Co-President Channel Streat cnstreat126@aol.com  
1st VP/Ways & Means Wendy Eavey Wmev2656@gmail.com 

2nd VP/Membership Laurie Martens jasonlauriemartens@yahoo.com 

Treasurer Sherell Barbour Sherell_Barbour@ccpsnet.net 

Secretary Becky Tillett retillett@gmail.com 

 

 

Committee Chairpersons 

 

Position Name Email 

Special Education Marie Cottingham mariecottingham@gmail.com 

McDonalds Spirit 
Night 

Alisa Willoughby awilloughby730@gmail.com 

Public Relations Becky Tillett retillett@gmail.com 

Faculty 
Representative 

Kathy Epps Katherine_Epps@ccpsnet.net 

Administration Jennifer Lenz 
Summer Lannan 
 

Jennifer_Lenz@ccpsnet.net 
Summer_Lannan@ccpsnet.net  

Hospitality VACANT  

Staff Appreciation VACANT  

Cici’s Spirit Night VACANT  

Assistant Ways & 
Means 

VACANT  

Programs VACANT  

Student Recognition VACANT  

Arts in Education VACANT  

County Council VACANT  

Reflections VACANT  

Military Liaison VACANT  
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